18 % 7.0000 Nos
18 0/o 12 No.s
1A "/. 8 No's

515.00
350.00
460.OO
720.OO

No's

Nos
No's

No's

1.107.90
220.50

90/.
9.k

1,107.90
220.50

2.215.AO
441 .OO

2,65630

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST
Rounding Off

s
'a.

o

Totat
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen Only
HSN/SAC Taxabte

< 17,417 .OO
E &OF

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

94051 100
94053100

Value
12.310.00 90/"

2 450.00 9"/.
Total 1/+,760.00 132a.1O ,t 32a-10

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Six and Eighty paise Only
Company's PAN i A!{DCR2047Q Company,s Bank Oetaits